Support Groups in Allegheny County

Caregiver Support Groups

AgeWell Pittsburgh (caregivers support)
SARAH Day Services (aging support)
American Cancer Society

Pittsburgh Well Spouse Support Group
Caregiver Support Group

Plum Senior Center Support Group

Bereavement Support Groups
Agewell Pittsburgh
Good Grief Center

Alzheimer’s Support Groups
Alzheimer’s Association
Presbyterian SeniorCare
Anathan Club

Arden Courts

Forbes Regional Campus

Hill House Association

Jewish Family & Children’s Services
McKeesport Hospital

North Hills Community Outreach
Paramount Senior Living

Penn Hills Senior Center

Vintage

Parkinson Support Groups

American Parkinson Disease Association
Health South

Westminster Presbyterian Church
Calvary Episcopal Church

Schenley Gardens

Health South

Stroke Support Groups
AgeWell
Health South

Other Support Groups
Gilda’s Club Western PA (cancer)
Pittsburgh Multiple Sclerosis Support

Squirrel Hill
Forest Hills
Various
Monroeville
White Oak
Plum

Squirrel Hill
Squirrel Hill

Downtown
Oakmont
Squirrel Hill
Various
Monroeville
Hill District
Squirrel Hill
McKeesport
North Hills
South Hills
Penn Hills
East Liberty

West Mifflin
Harmarville
South Hills
Shadyside
Oakland
Sewickley

Squirrel Hill
Harmarville

Strip District
Squirrel Hill

412-422-0400
412-271-3600
888-227-5445
724-733-0034
412-672-6737
412-795-2330

412-422-0400
412-224-4700

412-261-5040
412-826-6132
412-422-9454
412-380-1300
412-858-2000
412-392-4468
412-422-7200
412-664-2096
412-487-6316
412-650-3100
412-371-4298
412-361-5003

412-441-4100
412-826-4915
412-854-4826
412-365-2086
412-365-2086
412-365-2086

412-422-0400
412-828-1300

412-338-1919
412-422-0400



