## **Support Groups in Allegheny County**

Caregiver Support Groups		
AgeWell Pittsburgh (caregivers support)	Squirrel Hill	412-422-0400
SARAH Day Services (aging support)	Forest Hills	412-271-3600
American Cancer Society	Various	888-227-5445
·	Monroeville	724-733-0034
Pittsburgh Well Spouse Support Group	White Oak	412-672-6737
Caregiver Support Group	Plum	412-672-6737
Plum Senior Center Support Group	Pluffi	412-795-2330
Bereavement Support Groups		
Agewell Pittsburgh	Squirrel Hill	412-422-0400
Good Grief Center	Squirrel Hill	412-224-4700
Alzheimer's Support Groups		
Alzheimer's Association	Downtown	412-261-5040
Presbyterian SeniorCare	Oakmont	412-826-6132
Anathan Club	Squirrel Hill	412-422-9454
Arden Courts	Various	412-380-1300
Forbes Regional Campus	Monroeville	412-858-2000
Hill House Association	Hill District	412-392-4468
Jewish Family & Children's Services	Squirrel Hill	412-422-7200
McKeesport Hospital	McKeesport	412-664-2096
North Hills Community Outreach	North Hills	412-487-6316
Paramount Senior Living	South Hills	412-650-3100
Penn Hills Senior Center	Penn Hills	412-371-4298
Vintage	East Liberty	412-361-5003
Paulinaan Cooperat Coopera		
Parkinson Support Groups	Mast Mifflia	412 441 4100
American Parkinson Disease Association	West Mifflin	412-441-4100
Health South	Harmarville	412-826-4915
Westminster Presbyterian Church	South Hills	412-854-4826
Calvary Episcopal Church	Shadyside	412-365-2086
Schenley Gardens	Oakland	412-365-2086
Health South	Sewickley	412-365-2086
Stroke Support Groups		
AgeWell	Squirrel Hill	412-422-0400
Health South	Harmarville	412-828-1300
	Tion Time	.12 020 1300
Other Support Groups		
Gilda's Club Western PA (cancer)	Strip District	412-338-1919
Pittsburgh Multiple Sclerosis Support	Squirrel Hill	412-422-0400